

□□"□□□"□□□□□□□(Tan Sri Rafidah Aziz)□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□"

MALAYSIA, April 20, 2023

Tan Sri Rafidah

1982002013000000000000000

Tan Sri Rafidah

DDDDDDDDDDDTan Sri Rafidah



Tan Sri Rafidah Aziz00000000000LICTA"00000"00000000000



DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDTan Sri Rafidah AzizDDDDDDDDDDDDD(YB Datuk Seri Mohd Redzuan Md Yusof)

Tan Sri Rafidah

Wong Zhi Ying Soarits PR Sdn Bhd +60 11-6050 1031 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/629003790 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.